
CITY OF TEMECULA
LIST OF DEMANDS

$     3,180,887.36   

4,251,076.72  

541,573.57 

09/16/2021 TOTAL CHECK RUN: 

09/23/2021 TOTAL CHECK RUN: 

09/16/2021 TOTAL PAYROLL RUN:

001  4,242,237.47 $GENERAL FUND
140  13,617.86 COMMUNITY DEV BLOCK GRANT
165  1,872.29 RDA DEV LOW/MOD 20%  SET ASIDE
190  272,121.65 TEMECULA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT
194  309.80 TCSD SERVICE LEVEL "D" REFUSE/RECYCLING
196  11,191.57 TCSD SERVICE LEVEL "L" LAKE PARK MAINT.
197  31,289.97 TEMECULA LIBRARY FUND
210  2,646,691.75 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJ FUND
300  17,490.98 INSURANCE FUND
305  3,707.30 WORKERS' COMPENSATION
320  81,019.74 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
330  6,076.75 CENTRAL SERVICES
340  82,426.83 FACILITIES
472  5.02 CFD 01-2 HARVESTON A&B DEBT SERVICE
473  5.02 CFD 03-1 CROWNE HILL DEBT SERVICE FUND
475  14.97 CFD03-3 WOLF CREEK DEBT SERVICE FUND
476  5.02 CFD 03-6 HARVESTON 2 DEBT SERVICE FUND
477  15.10 CFD 03-02 RORIPAUGH DEBT SERVICE FUND
478  10.04 CFD 16-01 RORIPAUGH PHASE II
502  23.97 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 2 WINCHESTER CREEK
503  1,331.04 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 3 RANCHO HIGHLAND
504  0.10 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 4 THE VINEYARDS
505  22.22 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 5 SIGNET SERIES
506  15.47 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 6 WOODCREST COUNTRY
508  133.30 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 8 VILLAGE GROVE
509  5.40 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 9 RANCHO SOLANA
510  0.10 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 10 MARTINIQUE
512  81.83 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 12 VINTAGE HILLS
513  1,529.34 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 13 PRESLEY DEVELOP
515  131.39 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 15 BARCLAY ESTATE
516  24.73 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 16 TRADEWINDS
518  184.37 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 18 TEMEKU HILLS
519  1,103.17 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 19 CHANTEMAR
520  153.32 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 20 CROWNE HILL
521  4,357.67 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 21 VAIL RANCH
523  136.21 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 23 PHEASENT RUN
524  4,772.48 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 24 HARVESTON
525  51.65 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 25 SERENA HILLS
526  3.73 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 26 GALLERYTRADITION
527  0.10 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 27 AVONDALE
528  7,773.73 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 28 WOLF CREEK
529  19.63 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 29 GALLERY PORTRAIT

$ 7,431,964.08

DISBURSEMENTS BY FUND:

CHECKS:

$     7,973,537.65TOTAL LIST OF DEMANDS FOR 10/12/2021 COUNCIL MEETING:   



CITY OF TEMECULA
LIST OF DEMANDS

001  328,243.24 $GENERAL FUND
140  475.88 COMMUNITY DEV BLOCK GRANT
165  3,719.58 AFFORDABLE HOUSING
190  148,498.56 TEMECULA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT
194  1,348.73 TCSD SERVICE LEVEL D REFUSE RECYCLING
196  571.98 TCSD SERVICE LEVEL "L" LAKE PARK MAINT.
197  3,095.39 TEMECULA LIBRARY FUND
300  2,599.92 INSURANCE FUND
305  1,994.34 WORKERS' COMPENSATION
320  36,122.18 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
330  4,502.42 SUPPORT SERVICES
340  7,751.98 FACILITIES
472  28.07 CFD 01-2 HARVESTON A&B DEBT SERVICE
473  28.07 CFD 03-1 CROWNE HILL DEBT SERVICE FUND
475  84.42 CFD03-3 WOLF CREEK DEBT SERVICE FUND
476  28.07 CFD 03-6 HARVESTON 2 DEBT SERVICE FUND
477  84.22 CFD 03-02 RORIPAUGH DEBT SERVICE FUND
478  56.18 CFD 16-01 RORIPAUGH PHASE II
501  0.06 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 1 SADDLEWOOD
502  0.59 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 2 WINCHESTER CREEK
503  0.59 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 3 RANCHO HIGHLANDS
504  0.59 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 4 THE VINEYARDS
505  0.59 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 5 SIGNET SERIES
506  0.59 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 6 WOODCREST COUNTRY
507  0.06 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 7 RIDGEVIEW
508  287.54 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 8 VILLAGE GROVE
509  0.06 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 9 RANCHO SOLANA
510  0.59 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 10 MARTINIQUE
511  0.06 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 11 MEADOWVIEW
512  143.75 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 12 VINTAGE HILLS
513  14.36 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 13 PRESLEY DEVELOP.
514  0.06 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 14 MORRISON HOMES
515  0.06 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 15 BARCLAY ESTATES
516  14.36 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 16 TRADEWINDS
517  0.06 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 17 MONTE VISTA
518  86.21 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 18 TEMEKU HILLS
519  120.71 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 19 CHANTEMAR
520  287.59 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 20 CROWNE HILL
521  546.40 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 21 VAIL RANCH
522  0.06 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 22 SUTTON PLACE
523  0.83 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 23 PHEASENT RUN
524  230.05 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 24 HARVESTON
525  28.70 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 25 SERENA HILLS
526  0.06 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 26 GALLERYTRADITION
527  0.59 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 27 AVONDALE
528  575.13 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 28 WOLF CREEK
529  0.04 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 29 GALLERY PORTRAIT

 541,573.57

TOTAL BY FUND: $ 7,973,537.65



09/14/2021

Check List

CITY OF TEMECULA

1

 2:21:18PM

Page:apChkLst Final

Bank :  eunion EFT UNION BANK

Check TotalAmount PaidDescriptionVendorDateCheck #

SEP STAND BY FEE: POLICE  1,379.17AMERICAN FORENSIC NURSES 

AFN

0042409/16/2021 501041  1,379.17

SEP DRINKING WTR MAINT: PD 

STOREFRONT

AQUA CHILL OF SAN DIEGO0139509/16/2021 501042  61.96

 90.24AUG DRINKING WTR SYS MAINT: THEATER  28.28

ELECTRICAL LABOR: OFC RELOCATE: 

HR

AYERS ELECTRIC INC0214009/16/2021 501043  3,000.00

 4,600.00ELECTRICAL LABOR: OFC RELOCATE: HR  1,600.00

JUL MAINT SVCS: PARKS/SCHOOLS 

PW

AZTEC LANDSCAPING INC0189419/16/2021 501044  9,766.50

 19,533.00AUG MAINT SVCS: PARKS/SCHOOLS PW  9,766.50

FACILITY CONDITION ASSESSMENT - 

PW

 20,298.96BUREAU VERITAS TECHNICAL, 

ASSESSMENTS LLC

0225199/16/2021 501045  20,298.96

DSGN SVCS: FLOOD CONTROL 

CHANNEL PW11-10

 609.72CALIFORNIA WATERSHED ENG 

CORP, DBA CWE

0166889/16/2021 501046  609.72

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  579.60COX, KRISTI LYN0175429/16/2021 501047  579.60

FIRE MAINT INSPECTION: CIVIC CTRCRAFTSMEN PLUMBING & 

HVAC INC

0106509/16/2021 501048  1,900.00

MISC PLUMBING REPAIRS: FOC  848.21

FIRE MAINT INSPECTION: TVE2  775.00

KITCHEN HOOD INSPECTION: MPSC  532.00

KITCHEN HOOD INSPECTION: CRC  532.00

FIRE MAINT INSPECTION: CIVIC CTR  4,747.21 160.00

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  140.00CRONBERG, RICHARD N0204369/16/2021 501049  140.00

ADA RESTROOM: MORAGA RDDIAMOND ENVIRONMENTAL 

SRVCS

0039459/16/2021 501050  325.76

ADA RESTROOM: MORAGA RD  325.76

TEMPORARY FENCING: JRC  95.00

TEMPORARY FENCING: JRC  841.52 95.00

JUL WTR QUALITY MAINT:DUCK 

PND/HARV.

 7,213.00DIVERSIFIED WATERSCAPES 

INC

0197209/16/2021 501051  7,213.00

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: TCSD  745.38DOWNS ENERGY FUEL0041929/16/2021 501052  745.38

JUL CONDENSER WTR SYS PM: CIVIC 

CTR

 538.67ECONOMIC ALTERNATIVES INC0209049/16/2021 501053  538.67

AUG '21 3RD PARTY CLAIM ADMIN: 

WRKRS COM

 1,250.00ELITE CLAIMS MANAGEMENT 

INC

0180989/16/2021 501054  1,250.00
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Check List

CITY OF TEMECULA
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Bank :  eunion EFT UNION BANK (Continued)

Check TotalAmount PaidDescriptionVendorDateCheck #

GILLIS + PANICHAPAN 

ARCHITECTS, INC

0213089/16/2021 501055  12,340.00

 18,405.00 6,065.00

                0.00HANSON AGGREGTE PACIFIC 

SW LLC, DBA ATP GENERAL 

ENG CONTR

0225569/16/2021 501056                 0.00

 357.82HASA INC0206289/16/2021 501057  357.82

 612.26KNORR SYSTEMS INC0012829/16/2021 501058  612.26

 38,902.18MARK THOMAS AND COMPANY 

INC

0213709/16/2021 501059  38,902.18

 393.00MDG ASSOCIATES INC0186759/16/2021 501060  393.00

 23,705.78MERCHANTS BLDG MAINT LLC0198239/16/2021 501061  23,705.78

 5,500.00MIKE'S PRECISION WELDING 

INC

0049519/16/2021 501062  5,500.00

 1,486.80MIRANDA, JULIO C0122649/16/2021 501063  1,486.80

MISSION ELECTRIC SUPPLY  

INC

0040439/16/2021 501064
 867.50

 588.08

 208.80

 127.40

ARCHITECTURAL SVCS: CRC PW19-07 

ARCHITECTURAL SVCS: FIRE STA 84 PW19-14

VOID-CNSTRCTN CONTRACT: 

PAVEMNT REHAB

POOL SANITIZING CHEMICALS: 

VARIOUS POOLS

MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES: AQUATICS

DSGN & ENVIRO SVCS: CONG 

RELIEF,PW19-02

JUL LABOR COMPLIANCE MONITOR 

SVC: ADA

JUL JANITORIAL SVCS: VARI CITY 

FACS

GUARDRAIL/POWDERCOAT LIGHTS: LIBRARY

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES: TPL

MISC ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES: FOC

MISC ELECTRIC SUPPLIES: CIVIC CTR 

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES: CIVIC CTR

MISC ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES: WEST WING  1,858.34 66.56

ART EVENTS: TVM: TCSDMORAMARCO  ANTHONY J, 

DBA BIGFOOT GRAPHICS

0040409/16/2021 501065  3,600.00

 4,000.00ART EVENTS: TVM: TCSD  400.00

SOUND/LIGHTING SUPPLIES: 

THEATER

 509.83MUSSON THEATRICAL INC0209469/16/2021 501066  509.83

JUL PROJ MGT SVCS: MRC, PW17-21  19,635.00NV5 INC0093379/16/2021 501067  19,635.00

8/20 MEDICAL SCREENING: HROCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CTR 

OF CA, DBA CONCENTRA 

MEDICAL CTR

0211219/16/2021 501068  103.00

 135.508/18 MEDICAL SCREEING: TCSD  32.50
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Bank :  eunion EFT UNION BANK (Continued)

Check TotalAmount PaidDescriptionVendorDateCheck #

7/21-29 HOMELESS ENCAMPMENT: 

MURR CRK

RENES COMMERCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

0035919/16/2021 501069  6,700.00

8/18-26 HOMELESS ENCAMPMENT: TEM CRK  6,420.00

HOMELESS ENCAMPMENT: EMPIRE CRK  2,950.00

8/11-12 HOMELESS ENCAMPMENT: TEM CRK  2,945.00

8/4-5 HOMELESS ENCAMPMENT: MURR CRK  2,485.00

8/5 HOMELESS ENCAMPMENT: TEM CRK  1,845.00

AUG SHOPPING CART CLEANUP: CITY R-O-WS  1,774.00

HOMELESS ENCAMPMENT: MURR CRK  26,784.00 1,665.00

LOCKSMITH SRVCS: CIVIC CENTER  66.31SAFE AND SECURE 

LOCKSMITH SRVC

0042749/16/2021 501070  66.31

JAZZ @ THE MERC 9/2  790.00SHERRY BERRY MUSIC0092139/16/2021 501071  790.00

SERVICE AWARD: HRTERRYBERRY COMPANY0038499/16/2021 501072  94.82

 189.64SERVICE AWARD: HR  94.82

AUG GRAPHIC DSGN SRVCS: 

THEATER

 4,620.00TIERCE, NICHOLAS0163119/16/2021 501073  4,620.00

SEPT CONSULTING SRVCS: CITY 

CLERK

 6,000.00TOWNSEND PUBLIC AFFAIRS 

INC

0215809/16/2021 501074  6,000.00

REPORT WRITING SRVCS: INFO TECH  2,400.00TRITECH SOFTWARE 

SYSTEMS

0113519/16/2021 501075  2,400.00

AUG UNDERGRND UTILITY LOCATOR 

ALERTS: PW

UNDERGROUND SERVICE 

ALERT, OF SOUTHERN 

CALIFORNIA

0077669/16/2021 501076  208.00

 302.30AUG DIG SAFE BRD BILLABLE TCKTS: PW  94.30

ENTERTAINMENT: AOTW 9/3  400.00VALLEY EVENTS INC0089779/16/2021 501077  400.00

Grand total for EFT UNION BANK:      219,620.23
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checks in this report. Grand Total All Checks: 37      219,620.23
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Bank :  union UNION BANK

Check TotalAmount PaidDescriptionVendorDateCheck #

AUG 700025366655 41955 4TH ST  13.13SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11812  13.13

AUG 700240713022 41997 MARGARITA 

RD

 14.28SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11813  14.28

AUG 700230816695 28077 DIAZ RD  14.36SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11814  14.36

AUG 700451136031 41702 MAIN ST  15.13SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11815  15.13

AUG 700404123666 41638 

WINCHESTER RD

 15.20SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11816  15.20

AUG 700230666549 28079 DIAZ RD  15.85SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11817  15.85

AUG 700390915502 27991 DIAZ RD  16.21SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11818  16.21

AUG 700369097471 27407 DIAZ RD  16.72SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11819  16.72

AUG 700593904368 46497 WOLF 

CREEK DR

 18.11SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11820  18.11

AUG 700593845259 31523 WOLF 

VALLEY RD

 19.44SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11821  19.44

AUG 700170354373 28402 MERCEDES 

ST

 25.74SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11822  25.74

AUG 700541167387 30027 FRONT ST  36.25SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11823  36.25

AUG 700116187149 44465 

BUTTERFIELD STG

 41.43SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11824  41.43

AUG 700271963590 42061 MAIN ST  42.20SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11825  42.20

AUG 700169846034 41902 MAIN ST  152.12SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11826  152.12

AUG 700047442340 30498 TEMECULA 

PKWY

 216.11SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11827  216.11

AUG 700021560619 28300 MERCEDES 

ST

 413.72SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11828  413.72
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Bank :  union UNION BANK (Continued)

Check TotalAmount PaidDescriptionVendorDateCheck #

AUG 700622434290 29119 MARGARITA 

RD

 603.61SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11829  603.61

AUG 700338442744 43210 BUS PARK 

DR

 834.79SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11830  834.79

AUG 700295805887 41375 MCCABE CT  886.64SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11831  886.64

AUG 700618295727 41952 6TH ST  977.93SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11832  977.93

AUG 700014812146 41951 MORAGA RD  1,025.68SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11833  1,025.68

AUG 700492769845 28373 OLD TOWN 

FRONT ST

 1,279.45SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11834  1,279.45

AUG 700395923227 28314 MERCEDES 

ST

 1,396.87SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11835  1,396.87

AUG 700169903325 41904 MAIN ST  1,685.47SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11836  1,685.47

AUG 700562810212 32380 DEER 

HOLLOW WAY

 2,113.17SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11837  2,113.17

AUG 700024603688 41845 6TH ST  2,263.29SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11838  2,263.29

AUG 700168560580 28690 MERCEDES 

ST

 2,446.69SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11839  2,446.69

AUG 700138949110 STA 92 3211 WOLF  2,580.43SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11840  2,580.43

AUG 700169717813 28690 MERCEDES 

ST

 3,571.25SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11841  3,571.25

AUG 700350108713 43230 BUS PARK 

DR

 4,047.33SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11842  4,047.33

AUG 700000050665 43200 BUS PARK 

DR

 4,393.93SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11843  4,393.93

AUG 700474429468 41000 MAIN ST  38,878.10SO CALIF EDISON0005379/7/2021 11844  38,878.10

AUG 700593944784 31738 WOLF 

VALLEY RD

 14.47SO CALIF EDISON0005379/9/2021 11871  14.47
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AUG 700402997759 45538 REDWOOD 

RD

 14.66SO CALIF EDISON0005379/9/2021 11872  14.66

AUG 700505220908 45610 PECHANGA 

PKWY

 29.11SO CALIF EDISON0005379/9/2021 11873  29.11

AUG 700171448958 33451 S HWY 79  31.84SO CALIF EDISON0005379/9/2021 11874  31.84

AUG 700404043945 45303 REDWOOD 

RD

 116.52SO CALIF EDISON0005379/9/2021 11875  116.52

AUG 700335018442 45850 N WOLF 

CREEK

 420.75SO CALIF EDISON0005379/9/2021 11876  420.75

AUG 700395478239 30017 RANCHO 

CAL RD

 1,256.97SO CALIF EDISON0005379/9/2021 11877  1,256.97

AUG 700385358210 30600 PAUBA RD  16,371.63SO CALIF EDISON0005379/9/2021 11878  16,371.63

7/16-8/15 

CELLULAR/BROADBAND:CITYWIDE

 16,583.78VERIZON WIRELESS0144869/9/2021 11879  16,583.78

AUG 700390905802 28301 RANCHO 

CAL RD

 29.26SO CALIF EDISON0005379/13/2021 11880  29.26

AUG 700454673905 40750 

BUTTERFIELD STG

 103.61SO CALIF EDISON0005379/13/2021 11881  103.61

AUG 700039456210 46146 WOLF 

CREEK DR

 213.87SO CALIF EDISON0005379/13/2021 11882  213.87

AUG 700213755712 28816 PUJOL ST  1,067.23SO CALIF EDISON0005379/13/2021 11883  1,067.23

AUG 700173434428 42051 MAIN ST  7,508.60SO CALIF EDISON0005379/13/2021 11884  7,508.60

AUG 101-525-1560-6 27415 

ENTERPRISE CIR

 105.47SO CALIF GAS COMPANY0012129/9/2021 11886  105.47

SEPT INTERNET SVCS - THEATER  150.98FRONTIER CALIFORNIA INC0188589/9/2021 11887  150.98

AUG 098-255-9828-8 29119 MARGARITA 

RD

 22.04SO CALIF GAS COMPANY0012129/10/2021 11888  22.04

AUG 117-188-6393-6 32131 S LOOP RD  100.87SO CALIF GAS COMPANY0012129/10/2021 11889  100.87
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AUG 700581895061 29028 OLD TOWN 

FRONT ST

 13.61SO CALIF EDISON0005379/14/2021 11890  13.61

AUG 700418750458 31777 DE PORTOLA 

RD

 14.48SO CALIF EDISON0005379/14/2021 11891  14.48

AUG 700251991189 45602 REDHAWK 

PKWY

 18.10SO CALIF EDISON0005379/14/2021 11892  18.10

AUG 700306036256 31454 TEMECULA 

PKWY

 117.54SO CALIF EDISON0005379/14/2021 11893  117.54

AUG 700116582930 44205 MAIN ST  126.85SO CALIF EDISON0005379/14/2021 11894  126.85

AUG 700572390172 46899 REDHAWK 

PKWY

 129.40SO CALIF EDISON0005379/14/2021 11895  129.40

AUG 700037888042 32005 MURRIETA 

HOT SPR

 148.65SO CALIF EDISON0005379/14/2021 11896  148.65

SUPPORT PAYMENT  509.83CALIF DEPT OF CHILD 

SUPPORT

0103499/16/2021 11897  509.83

ICMA- 401(A) RETIREMENT PLAN 

PAYMENT

 1,134.62I C M A RETIREMENT-PLAN 

106474

0213019/16/2021 11898  1,134.62

ICMA-RC RETIREMENT TRUST 457 

PAYMENT

 14,899.45I C M A RETIREMENT-PLAN 

303355

0001949/16/2021 11899  14,899.45

STATE TAX PAYMENT  29,494.21INSTATAX (EDD)0004449/16/2021 11900  29,494.21

FEDERAL TAX PAYMENT  94,193.51INSTATAX (IRS)0002839/16/2021 11901  94,193.51

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT PAYMENT  12,150.00NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT 

SOLUTION

0010659/16/2021 11902  12,150.00

NATIONWIDE LOAN REPAYMENT 

PAYMENT

 344.39NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT 

SOLUTION

0190889/16/2021 11903  344.39

OBRA - PROJECT RETIREMENT 

PAYMENT

 2,954.08NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT 

SOLUTION

0003899/16/2021 11904  2,954.08

SEP EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PRGM: 

HR

 1,386.00AETNA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 

LLC, DBA AETNA RESOURCES

0015179/16/2021 206821  1,386.00
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ARROWBOARD LIGHT RETROFIT KITS: 

PW

 4,751.25ALLIED TRAFFIC & 

EQUIPMENT, RENTALS INC

0109059/16/2021 206822  4,751.25

Misc Small Tools/Equipment: HRAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 

INC

0072829/16/2021 206823  163.78

REC SUPPLIES: CRC: TCSD  1,154.73

MISC SUPPLIES: AQUATICS: TCSD  173.98

MISC BOOKS: RHRTPL: TCSD  96.88

MISC OFC SUPPLIES: MALL: PD  407.66

MISC BOOKS: RHRTPL: TCSD  38.23

FURNITURE & FIXTURES: OFC CHAIRS: HR  977.66

REC SUPPLIES: CRC: TCSD  1,081.51

MISC BOOKS: RHRTPL: TCSD  354.10

SMALL TOOLS & EQUIP: INFO TECH  29.94

MISC SMALL TOOLS/EQUIP: EOC  52.08

MISC OFC SUPPLIES: STREET MAINT: PW  4,595.51 64.96

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  7,730.80B G P RECREATION INC0171499/16/2021 206824  7,730.80

BOOK COLLECTIONS: RHRPTL - TCSDBAKER AND TAYLOR INC0119549/16/2021 206825  16.53

BOOK COLLECTIONS: LIBRARY  8.28

BOOK COLLECTIONS: LIBRARY  544.72 519.91

BIBS - FIT FUN COLOR RUN: CRC: 

TCSD

 1,596.80CHRISTIAN STITCHERY INC, 

DBA SO CAL IMPRESSIONS

0164469/16/2021 206826  1,596.80

FIRST AID KIT MAINT: RISK MGMTCINTAS PROTECTION NO 2, 

CINTAS FIRE 636525

0054179/16/2021 206827  165.42

FIRST AID KIT MAINT: RISK MGMT  146.16

FIRST AID KIT MAINT: RISK MGMT  272.11

FIRST AID KIT MAINT: RISK MGMT  91.13

FIRST AID KIT MAINT: RISK MGMT  248.75

FIRST AID KIT MAINT: RISK MGMT  181.66

FIRST AID KIT MAINT: RISK MGMT  209.02

FIRST AID KIT MAINT: RISK MGMT  1,828.74 514.49

PROF SVC AGREEMENT: PD 

ASSESSMENT

 2,882.25CITYGATE ASSOCIATES LLC0225969/16/2021 206828  2,882.25

MRAP RENTAL ASSIST. GRANT 

RECIPIENT

 7,500.00CLAASIC LLC0226799/16/2021 206829  7,500.00

ANNUAL TRACKING SLAP ON 

TRACKERS: PD

 4,362.00CODE 5 GROUP LLC0198149/16/2021 206830  4,362.00

AUG PROP ID SFTWR: CODE 

ENFORCEMENT

 339.50CORELOGIC INC, DBA 

CORELOGIC SOLUTIONS

0119229/16/2021 206831  339.50
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SEP '21 WEB SUBSCRIPTION: ECO 

DEV

 1,200.00COSTAR REALTY 

INFORMATION INC

0145219/16/2021 206832  1,200.00

MISC KITCHEN SUPPLIES: PLANNINGCOSTCO TEMECULA  4910012649/16/2021 206833  177.21

Misc supplies: QLMLP meeting  92.97

Misc supplies: QLMLP meeting  144.58

MISC SUPPLIES: PREVENTION: FIRE  557.98 143.22

MISC SUPPLIES: VITICULTURE: TCSD  213.45COSTCO TEMECULA 4910043299/16/2021 206834  213.45

ART OFF THE WALLS EVENT: MUSIC: 

TCSD

 225.00FAGAN, MATTHEW0030539/16/2021 206835  225.00

CNSTRCTN MGMT SVCS: SANTA 

GERTRUDIS CRK

 40,208.58FALCON ENGINEERING 

SERVICES

0194699/16/2021 206836  40,208.58

EXP MAIL SVCS: FIRE DEPTFEDERAL EXPRESS INC0001659/16/2021 206837  26.96

 50.69EXP MAIL SVCS: FIRE DEPT  23.73

SURVEILLANCE SWITCHES SUPPORT: 

IT

 8,940.00HELIXSTORM INC0137499/16/2021 206838  8,940.00

SALES TAX & RECOVERY SVCS: 1ST 

QTR

 7,824.54HINDERLITER DE LLAMAS & 

ASSOC

0010139/16/2021 206839  7,824.54

MISC SUPPLIES: VITICULTURE: TCSD  27.07HOME DEPOT0031989/16/2021 206840  27.07

Misc erosion ctrl supplies: PW Streets  1,650.00INLAND EROSION CONTROL 

SRVCS

0144359/16/2021 206841  1,650.00

MISC STAFF BUSINESS CARDS: TCSDJP HANDMADE CORP, DBA 

MINUTEMAN PRESS

0218969/16/2021 206842  150.75

 301.50BUSINESS CARDS: WATSON, L: PLANNING  150.75

Rendezvous Apts PA20-1325 Fiscal 

Impact

 370.63KEYSER MARSTON 

ASSOCIATES INC

0010919/16/2021 206843  370.63

MUSIC PERF: 2ND SATURDAY EVENT: 

TVM

 400.00LIA SHANNON-MARSH BOOTH, 

DBA LIA BOOTH MUSIC

0226229/16/2021 206844  400.00

CALIBRATION SVCS: TEM SHERIFF  100.00LOS ANGELES, COUNTY OF, 

AGRICULTURAL 

COMMISSIONER

0157339/16/2021 206845  100.00

MISC STREET SIGNAGE: HR  53.82MAIN STREET SIGNS, DBA 

ATHACO INC

0037829/16/2021 206846  53.82
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AUG 800 SERVICES: CIVIC CENTER  69.49MATRIX TELECOM LLC DBA 

LINGO

0214349/16/2021 206847  69.49

BOOKS ON TAPE: LIBRARYMIDWEST TAPE LLC0134439/16/2021 206848  32.61

 76.10BOOKS ON TAPE: LIBRARY  43.49

ARCHITECTURAL SVCS: MPSC 

RENOVATION

 26,840.00MILLER ARCHITECTURAL 

CORP

0213439/16/2021 206849  26,840.00

Theater Student Led Theater Production  900.00MT PIT LLC, THE0212839/16/2021 206850  900.00

STTLMNT: SPEAKEASY AT THE MERC 

9/11

 674.80MUSIC CONNECTION LLC0190199/16/2021 206851  674.80

DOT Testing: HR  179.90NATIONAL SAFETY 

COMPLIANCE INC

0180999/16/2021 206852  179.90

26 WKS SUBSCR:PLANNING 180905646  554.90PRESS ENTERPRISE 

COMPANY INC

0002549/16/2021 206853  554.90

FIRE INSPECTOR TRNG M. 

GARAY-EALEY

 240.00RED HELMET TRAINING0197129/16/2021 206854  240.00

AUG SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETING: 

CLASSES

 2,590.00RISE INTERPRETING INC0173919/16/2021 206855  2,590.00

ALUC APPL: GEN.PLN ELEMENT 

REVIEW

 420.00RIVERSIDE CO AIRPORT LAND 

USE, COMMISSION

0085119/16/2021 206856  420.00

DEPOSIT FEE: SANTA GERTRUDIS 

CRK

 1,000.00RIVERSIDE CO FLOOD 

CONTROL AND, WATER 

CONSERVATION DIST

0004119/16/2021 206857  1,000.00

7/1-28/21 LAW ENFORCEMENT  2,539,461.81RIVERSIDE CO SHERIFFS 

DEPT

0004069/16/2021 206858  2,539,461.81

COUNTRY LIVE! @ THE MERC 9/4  935.00SANBORN GWYNETH A, CO 

TEMECULA MUSIC ACADEMY

0099809/16/2021 206859  935.00

REFUND: BEAR CUB UNIVERSITY 

CLASS

 152.25SEPHTON, ERICA0226789/16/2021 206860  152.25
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AUG PEST CONTROL : VAR. PARKSSOUTH COUNTY PEST 

CONTROL INC

0005199/16/2021 206861  493.00

SEPT PEST CONTROL: STA 73  68.00

AUG PEST CONTROL: WEST WING  40.00

AUG PEST CONTROL: STA 95  80.00

AUG PEST CONTROL: PALOMA DEL SOL PARK  94.00

AUG PEST CONTROL: PBSP  70.00

AUG PEST CONTROL: WOLF CREEK PARK  49.00

AUG PEST CONTROL: THEATER  90.00

AUG PEST CONTROL: PW PARKS  95.00

AUG PEST CONTROL: K. HINTERGARDT PARK  188.00

AUG PEST CONTROL: HARVESTON PARK  188.00

AUG PEST CONTROL: DUCK POND  1,504.00 49.00

MRAP RENTAL ASSIST. GRANT 

RECIPIENT

 2,244.00SUMMERHOUSE HOUSING 

ASSOC

0135519/16/2021 206862  2,244.00

SEPTEMBER INTERNET SVCS 30755 

AULD RD

TIME WARNER CABLE0102769/16/2021 206863  754.71

SEPTEMBER INTERNET SVCS 41000 MAIN ST  3,457.97

SEPTEMBER INTERNET SVCS 41973 6TH ST  754.71

SEPTEMBER INTERNET SVCS 32211 WOLF  194.34

AUGUST INTERNET SVCS 28300 MERCEDES ST  598.64

SEPTEMBER INTERNET SVCS 29119 MARGARITA  324.96

AUGUST INTERNET SVCS 29119 MARGARITA RD  1,655.67

AUGUST INTERNET SVCS 32364 OVERLAND TRL  119.99

AUGUST INTERNET SVCS 40820 WINCHESTER RD  598.64

SEPTEMBER INTERNET SVCS 40820  5.32

AUGUST INTERNET SVCS 32380 DEER HOLLOW  9,063.59 598.64

GPS LOCATE SVCS-6/23-7/23/21  930.00T-MOBILE USA, INC.0209119/16/2021 206864  930.00

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  273.00WADDLETON, JEFFREY L.0181479/16/2021 206865  273.00

THEATER HOSPITALITY & MISC 

SUPPLIES

WALMART0079879/16/2021 206866  269.79

 281.22MISC SUPPLIES: MERC GALLERY RECEPTION  11.43

AUG CLEAR SUBSCRIPTION: TEM 

SHERIFF

 984.53WEST PUBLISHING 

CORPORATION, 

DBA:THOMSON REUTERS

0003399/16/2021 206867  984.53

8/6-9/6 FUEL USAGE: POLICE  1,790.70WEX BANK0211489/16/2021 206868  1,790.70

Grand total for UNION BANK:  2,961,267.13
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2ND QTR SMI 2021: BLDG & SAFETY  4,942.98CALIF DEPT OF 

CONSERVATION

0006389/9/2021 206820  4,942.98

Grand total for UNION BANK:  4,942.98
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GYM/GARAGE: FIRE STA 73: PW19-13  22,795.28AIR EXCHANGE INC0164509/23/2021 501078  22,795.28

DRUG/ALCOHOL ANALYSIS: TEM 

SHERIFF

AMERICAN FORENSIC NURSES 

AFN

0042409/23/2021 501079  935.90

 968.80DRUG/ALCOHOL ANALYSIS: TEM SHERIFF  32.90

SEP DRINKING WTR SYS MAINT: INFO 

TECH

 28.28AQUA CHILL OF SAN DIEGO0139509/23/2021 501080  28.28

TACTICAL BALLISTIC VEST COVERS: 

PD

 569.46B P S TACTICAL INC0116669/23/2021 501081  569.46

SART EXAMS: TEM SHERIFFCASA CENTER AGAINST 

SEXUAL, ASSAULT OF SW RIV 

CO

0213499/23/2021 501082  1,200.00

SART EXAMS: TEM SHERIFF  1,200.00

SART EXAMS: TEM SHERIFF  1,200.00

SART EXAMS: TEM SHERIFF  1,200.00

SART EXAMS: TEM SHERIFF  1,200.00

SART EXAMS: TEM SHERIFF  1,200.00

sexual assault exams: tem sheriff~  800.00

SART EXAMS: TEM SHERIFF  800.00

SART EXAMS: TEM SHERIFF  800.00

SART EXAMS: TEM SHERIFF  800.00

SART EXAMS: TEM SHERIFF  11,200.00 800.00

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  1,078.00COMPLETE TENNIS CAMP, 

CTC TENNIS AKA KERRY  LE

0044129/23/2021 501083  1,078.00

SIGNAGE FOR COLOR RUN: CRC: 

TCSD

 78.83COOKE AARON, DBA PROPER 

MANAGEMENT

0212919/23/2021 501084  78.83

DEP: OT LIGHTING/DECOR: SPEC 

EVENTS

 5,051.80DEKRA LITE INC0043829/23/2021 501085  5,051.80

Permit Ready Accessory Dwelling Unit  10,743.75DESIGN PATH STUDIO0225069/23/2021 501086  10,743.75

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: PARK 

MAINT: PW

DOWNS ENERGY FUEL0041929/23/2021 501087  1,463.26

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: STREET MAINT: PW  896.47

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: TRAFFIC DIV: PW  373.91

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: BLDG & SAFETY  307.77

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: LAND DEV: PW  218.86

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: FIRE DEPT  187.08

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: CODE ENFORCEMENT  113.35

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: CIP: PW  97.79

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: POLICE DEPT  3,710.17 51.68
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ENG CONSULT SVCS: OVERLAND: 

PW20-11

 6,218.07ENGINEERING RESOURCES, 

OF SOUTHERN CALIF., INC.

0025779/23/2021 501088  6,218.07

Transportation Discovery/ Benchmarking  14,424.38FEHR AND PEERS0108049/23/2021 501089  14,424.38

NEWSPAPER SUBSCRIPTION: MPSC: 

TCSD

 125.00GIROUARD ERICK JOSEPH, 

DBA E&G DISTRIBUTION LLC

0218149/23/2021 501090  125.00

MISC OFC SUPPLIES: BLDG & SAFETYGLENNIES OFFICE PRODUCTS 

INC

0001779/23/2021 501091  203.54

MISC OFC SUPPLIES: PLANNING  81.72

MISC OFC SUPPLIES: BLDG & SAFETY  72.60

MISC OFC SUPPLIES: BLDG & SAFETY  60.51

MISC OFC SUPPLIES: BLDG & SAFETY  41.84

MISC OFC SUPPLIES: PLANNING  465.29 5.08

FIRE SPRINKLER MAINT: FIRE STA 73  744.00GOLDEN STATE FIRE 

PROTECTION

0048909/23/2021 501092  744.00

PRE-EMPLOYMENT SCREENINGS - HR  381.74INTEGRITY SUPPORT 

SERVICES INC, EMPLOYMENT 

SCREENING RESO

0206739/23/2021 501093  381.74

STAFF TRAINING: INFO TECH  7,762.50KNOWBE4 INC0220189/23/2021 501094  7,762.50

JUL DSGN CONSULTANT SVCS: 

CHERRY ST EXT

 24,550.36MARK THOMAS AND COMPANY 

INC

0213709/23/2021 501095  24,550.36

AUG LDSCP MAINT: 

SCHOOLS/SPORTS PARKS

 57,154.76MCE CORPORATION0225989/23/2021 501096  57,154.76

AUG CDBG-CV EMERGENCY RENTAL 

ASSIST PGM

MDG ASSOCIATES INC0186759/23/2021 501097  2,446.00

 3,567.00AUG CDBG-CV EMERGENCY RENTAL ASSIST PGM  1,121.00

SOUND/LIGHTING SUPPLIES: 

THEATER

 278.09MUSSON THEATRICAL INC0209469/23/2021 501098  278.09

EQUIPMENT FOR QLESS: INFO TECH  3,480.00QLESS INC0218329/23/2021 501099  3,480.00

JAZZ @ THE MERC 9/9/21  550.00SHERRY BERRY MUSIC0092139/23/2021 501100  550.00

PERMIT B18-2118 PAYMENT  20.23WESTERN RIVERSIDE CO 

REG, CONSERVATION 

AUTHORITY

0084029/23/2021 501101  20.23

Grand total for EFT UNION BANK:  175,945.79
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SEP DRINKING WTR MAINT: CIVIC CTRAQUA CHILL OF SAN DIEGO0139509/23/2021 501102  212.00

AUG DRINKING WTR MAINT: CIVIC CTR  183.71

SEP DRINKING WTR MAINT: AQUATICS  67.34

SEP DRINKING WTR SYS MAINT: AULD RD: PD  56.57

SEP DRINKING WTR MAINT: MPSC  34.75

SEP DRINKING WTR SYS MAINT: THEATER  28.28

SEP DRINKING WTR SYS MAINT: JRC  28.28

SEP DRINKING WTR SYS MAINT: TVM  28.28

SEP DRINKING WTR MAINT: TCC  28.28

SEP DRINKING WTR MAINT: TPL  28.28

SEP DRINKING WTR MAINT: PW  28.28

SEP DRINKING WTR MAINT: FOC  752.33 28.28

LED Lighting Install: Paloma del Sol PkAYERS ELECTRIC INC0214009/23/2021 501103  2,700.00

ELECTRICAL WORK: LIGHTING STORAGE BLDG  1,500.00

ELECTRIC BUS CHARGER INSTALLATION  900.00

ELECTRICAL WORK: LED LIGHTING REPAIR  400.00

ELECTRICAL WORK: REPLACE BATHROOM LIGHTI  200.00

ELECTRICAL WORK: REPAIR LIGHTING: PW  5,800.00 100.00

RET.TO 

ESCROW1838:RJNOBLE/PVMNT 

REHAB

 4,399.13BANNER BANK0205929/23/2021 501104  4,399.13

SEP PLANTSCAPE SVCS: CIVIC CTRBRAUN PETER, DBA 

TEMECULA PLANTSCAPE

0215889/23/2021 501105  500.00

 700.00SEP PLANTSCAPE SVCS: TPL  200.00

SEP CONDENSER WTR SYS PM: CIVIC 

CTR

 538.67ECONOMIC ALTERNATIVES INC0209049/23/2021 501106  538.67

TEACHING SUPPLIES: MEDIC: FIRE 

DEPT

LIFE ASSIST INC0037269/23/2021 501107  3,394.79

 3,425.35TEACHING SUPPLIES: MEDIC: FIRE DEPT  30.56

AUG CDBG - LABOR COMPLIANCE 

PW20-08

 847.13MDG ASSOCIATES INC0186759/23/2021 501108  847.13

ON-CALL WELDING: PW PARKSMIKE'S PRECISION WELDING 

INC

0049519/23/2021 501109  950.00

ON-CALL WELDING: PW PARKS  380.00

ON-CALL WELDING: PW PARKS  1,405.00 75.00

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES: FIRE STA 95MISSION ELECTRIC SUPPLY  

INC

0040439/23/2021 501110  73.92

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES: FIRE STA 95  69.19

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES: FIRE STA 73  50.18

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES: FIRE STA 95  217.65 24.36
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IRRIGATION REPAIRS: HARVESTON 

LAKE PARK

NIEVES LANDSCAPE INC0225999/23/2021 501111  470.60

IRRIGATION REPAIRS: HARVESTON SLOPE  422.93

IRRIGATION REPAIRS: HARVESTON SLOPE  337.75

IRRIGATION REPAIRS: TEMEKU HILLS  116.29

IRRIGATION REPAIRS: NAKAYAMA PARK  63.45

IRRIGATION REPAIRS: HARVESTON LAKE PARK  1,474.47 63.45

CITY VEHICLE MAINT SVCS: POLICEOLD TOWN TIRE AND SERVICE 

INC

0219989/23/2021 501112  729.31

 1,189.65CITY VEHICLE MAINT SVCS: POLICE  460.34

CITY VEHICLE MAINT SVCS: PW CIPOLD TOWN TIRE AND SERVICE 

INC

0219989/23/2021 501113  398.96

CITY VEHICLE MAINT SVCS: PW PARKS  238.63

CITY VEHICLE MAINT SVCS: PW PARKS  204.42

CITY VEHICLE MAINT SVCS: PW PARKS  171.26

CITY VEHICLE MAINT SVCS: PW STREETS  73.29

CITY VEHICLE MAINT SVCS: PW FACS  49.99

CITY VEHICLE MAINT SVCS: PW PARKS  46.94

CITY VEHICLE MAINT SVCS: PW PARKS  1,223.36 39.87

CITY VEHICLE MAINT SVCS: CODE 

ENF

 39.87OLD TOWN TIRE AND SERVICE 

INC

0219989/23/2021 501114  39.87

MOTOR HELMETS: POLICE TRAFFIC  840.84P V P COMMUNICATIONS INC0027349/23/2021 501115  840.84

8/2-9/1 PARK & RIDE ACCESS IMPRVS, 

18-11

 26,133.36PAL GENERAL ENGINEERING 

INC

0225539/23/2021 501116  26,133.36

AUG PRGS 4: PAVEMENT REHAB, 

PW18-01

 83,583.50R J NOBLE COMPANY0044579/23/2021 501117  83,583.50

AUGUST 2021 LEGAL SERVICES  499.00RICHARDS WATSON AND 

GERSHON

0024129/23/2021 501118  499.00

LOCKSMITH SRVCS: CRC/AQUATICSSAFE AND SECURE 

LOCKSMITH SRVC

0042749/23/2021 501119  313.12

LOCKSMITH SRVCS: CIVIC CENTER  53.83

LOCKSMITH SRVCS: CIVIC CENTER  408.82 41.87

AUG TRANSCRIPTION SVCS: TEM 

SHERIFF

 84.51STENO SOLUTIONS 

TRANSCRIPTION, SRVCS INC

0061459/23/2021 501120  84.51

PAINT SHELTER: DUCK POND  3,800.00STRONG'S PAINTING0038409/23/2021 501121  3,800.00

Grand total for EFT UNION BANK:  137,362.64
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VARIOUS AUG WATER 3015553 DEER 

HOLLOW WY

 69,256.33RANCHO CALIF WATER 

DISTRICT

0002629/17/2021 11845  69,256.33

 11860 9/10/2021 006887 UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA

RO RFRSHMNTS: CITY CNCL MTG: 

07/27

OPERATING CO.LLC 

MED.CUISINE, DBA: DAPHNE'S 

CALIFORNIA

017443  241.85

RO RFRSHMNTS: CITY CNCL MTG 7/13FRONT STREET BAR & GRILL 

DBA, BAILY WINE COUNTRY 

CAFE

005531  248.38

RO RFRSHMNTS: CITY CNCL SPECIAL 

MTG 7/20

PANERA BREAD008956  297.30

RO RFRSHMNTS: CITY CNCL SPECIAL 

MTG 7/20

PANERA BREAD008956  96.15

RO ONLINE SUBSCRIPTION: CITY 

CLERK

PRESS ENTERPRISE 

COMPANY INC

000254  14.00

RO RFRSHMNTS: CITY CNCL MTG: 

08/10

BJS RESTAURANTS INC009612  320.92

RO MEMB.FEES & SUPPLIES: 

RAMIREZ

NNA SERVICES LLC019472  855.00

RO SUBSCRIPTION: ONLINE DIGITAL 

SUBSCRIP

 2,086.59SACRAMENTO BEE021453  12.99

 11861 9/10/2021 006887 UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA

MW HOMESLESS OUTREACHCVS PHARMACY021003  25.00

MW TRANSP: HOMELESS OUTREACHGREYHOUND LINES020489  163.99

MW RFRSHMNTS: TEAM MTG 8/6/21STADIUM PIZZA INC000293  46.52

MW HOMELESS OUTREACHPETSMART002861  15.21

MW SUPPLIES: HELP CTRPETSMART002861  51.53

MW TRANSP: HOMELESS OUTREACHUBER022560  60.06

MW TRANSP: HOMELESS OUTREACHUBER022560  80.98

MW TRANSP: HOMELESS OUTREACHUBER022560  72.05

MW RFRSHMNTS: TEAM MTG 07/26STADIUM PIZZA INC000293  124.97

MW TRANSP: HOMELESS OUTREACHUBER022560  66.99

MW HOMESLESS OUTREACHTARGET BANK BUS CARD 

SRVCS

000305  100.00

MW RFRSHMNTS: HIGH HOPES EVENT  1,443.49CHICK FIL A INC010307  636.19
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 11862 9/10/2021 006887 UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA

MH MEMB RENEWAL: 

HESLIN/PATRICK/CROWELL

MISAC019967  390.00

MH RFRSHMNTS: TEAM PACEDOMINO'S PIZZA004171  95.12

MH AWARD SUBMISSION: INFO TECHMISAC019967  100.00

MH DOMAIN RENEWAL: 

GROWTEMECULAVALLEY

 680.97GODADDY.COM INC.008567  95.85

 11863 9/10/2021 006887 UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA

KH PRINTING SVCS: COVID MEMORIAL 

FLAGS

TEMECULA T-SHIRT PRINTER022498  26.10

KH MONTHLY CHARGE FOR SVC: CRC 

TEEN ROOM

NETFLIX.COM020886  8.99

KH PERFORMANCE RIGHTS: THEATERCONCORD THEATRICALS 

CORP

022594  2,549.96

KH SCRIPTS: WIZARD OF OZ: 

THEATER

CONCORD THEATRICALS 

CORP

022594  352.59

KH MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION: TCSDPRESS ENTERPRISE 

COMPANY INC

000254  18.00

KH POSTAGE FEES: TCSDUSPS - POC, 

ACCOUNT#8089685

002702  45.30

KH CONF REGISTRATION: 

FLETCHER/DAMKO

INTL COUNCIL OF SHOPPING, 

CENTERS INC

000198  100.00

KH WELLNESS CHALLENGE: HRBARNES AND NOBLE STORE006364  50.00

KH OVER THE CREDIT LIMIT FEE: TCSD  39.00

KH SUBSCRIPTION: BETTER IMPACT: 

TCSD

PAYPAL006952  504.00

KH MEMBERSHIP FEES: RAYA, S.CALIF PARKS AND 

RECREATION SOC, C P R S

000152  425.00

KH HOSPITALITY & MISC SUPPLIES: 

THEATER

WALMART007987  286.86

KH HOSPITALITY & MISC SUPPLIES: 

THEATER

WALMART007987  261.79

KH SUBSCRIPTION: PROMO IMAGES: 

TCSD

ISTOCK INT'L INC.012085  120.00

KH ADMISSION: EXHIBIT: 

FRICK/BARNETT

 4,869.59FEVER USA022680  82.00

 11864 9/10/2021 006887 UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA

ZH REGIST: CRITICAL INCIDENT: 

STALLARD

EVENTBRITE.COM015626  125.00

ZH REGIST: CRITICAL INCIDENT: 

ROBERTS

EVENTBRITE.COM015626  125.00

ZH REGIST: CRITICAL INCIDENT: 

GARCIA

 375.00EVENTBRITE.COM015626  125.00
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 11865 9/10/2021 006887 UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA

IG RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING: HRGOVERNMENT JOBS.COM INC, 

DBA NEOGOV

015534  119.00

IG WEBINAR REGISTRATION: OBMANNTRAINHRLEARNING022676  145.00

IG SUPPLIES: EMPLOYEE WELLNESSCOSTCO TEMECULA  491001264  113.01

IG SUPPLIES: EMPOLOYEE 

WELLNESS

COSTCO TEMECULA  491001264  584.85

IG EMPLOYEE RECOGNITION: EOQ: 

HR

GIFTCARDS.COM021482  218.82

IG RFRSHMNTS: TEAM PACEGOAT & VINE, THE018323  106.03

IG EMPLOYEE WELLNESS SUPPLIES: 

HR

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 

INC

007282  65.25

IG RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING: HRC S M F O000154  400.00

IG CREDIT: ITEM NOT DELIVERED: HRCOSTCO TEMECULA  491001264 -44.94

IG RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING: HRICMA018979  225.00

IG RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING: HRGOVERNMENT FINANCE 

OFFICERS, ASSOCIATION, 

GFOA

000175  150.00

IG RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING: HRPAYPAL006952  300.00

IG RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING: HR  2,512.02GOVERNMENT JOBS.COM INC, 

DBA NEOGOV

015534  130.00

 11867 9/10/2021 006887 UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA

AA RFRSHMNT: ATTORNEY MTG: 

STAFF REIMBUR

FILIPPIS PIZZA GROTTO007651  79.55

AA RFRSHMNTS: BOARD MTG: CCMFIN-N-OUT BURGER INC018389  11.44

AA RFRSHMNTS: CITY COUNCIL MTGSVONS008669  50.55

AA LODGING: BOARD MTG: CCMF: 

ADAMS

THE WEST HOLLYWOOD 

EDITION

022674  404.73

AA SBSCRPTN: ONLINE & PRINT: CITY 

MGR

VILLAGE NEWS, INC009194  69.95

AA RFRSHMNT: ATTORNEY MTG: 

STAFF REIMB'D

CAMPINI'S ITALIAN DELI010514  95.77

AA RFRSHMNTS: STRATEGIC 

PLANNING 7/20

PANERA BREAD008956  453.78

AA RFRSHMNTS: STRATEGIC 

PLANNING 7/20

 1,185.25CAMPINI'S ITALIAN DELI010514  19.48
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 11868 9/10/2021 006887 UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA

JC SUBSCRIPTION: OVERLAND TRAIL: 

FIRE

RING.COM021342  100.00

JC RFRSHMNTS: COVID MTG: 

PREVENTION

GOAT & VINE, THE018323  220.09

JC MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL: WIGLE, E.INTL COUNCIL OF SHOPPING, 

CENTERS INC

000198  265.00

JC DRYER PUCHASE: FIRE STA 95HOME DEPOT003198 -109.13

JC ADD'L PHONE STORAGE: MILLER, 

W.

APPLE STORE013338  0.99

JC SEAT COVERS: FIRE DEPTWETOKOLE.COM021845  359.62

JC DRYER PURCHASE: FIRE  STA 73HOME DEPOT003198  920.41

JC BAGS FOR EQUIPMENT: FIRE DEPTCMC RESCUE022607  147.62

JC DRYER PUCHASE: FIRE STA 95HOME DEPOT003198  1,037.86

JC BEREAVEMENT FLOWERS: 

GUTIERREZ

 2,989.93COSTCO TEMECULA  491001264  47.47

 11869 9/10/2021 006887 UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA

ME CONF REGISTRATION: EDWARDS, 

M.

 50.00INTL COUNCIL OF SHOPPING, 

CENTERS INC

000198  50.00

 11870 9/10/2021 006887 UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA

PT BUS CHARGER: FOCCLIPPERCREEK, INC.020236  1,178.15

PT RENEWAL: CIVIL ENG LICENSE: 

THOMAS

CALIF BOARD FOR 

PROFESSIONAL, ENGINEERS, 

LAND SURVEYORS

022672  180.00

PT REGIST: WEBINAR: SHARP, A.  1,383.15LOCAL TECHNICAL ASSIST 

PRGM

022673  25.00

 11885 9/10/2021 006887 UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA

JS CONF REGISTRATION: STEWART, J.INTL COUNCIL OF SHOPPING, 

CENTERS INC

000198  50.00

 49.64JS CREDIT ON ACCOUNT: CITY MGR -0.36

AUG 700619554097 30051 RANCHO 

CAL RD

 14.66SO CALIF EDISON0005379/15/2021 11906  14.66

AUG 700503663349 28916 PUJOL ST  47.29SO CALIF EDISON0005379/15/2021 11907  47.29

AUG 700503770150 28922 PUJOL ST  185.76SO CALIF EDISON0005379/15/2021 11908  185.76

AUG 700025717269 30875 RANCHO 

VISTA RD

 9,668.32SO CALIF EDISON0005379/15/2021 11909  9,668.32
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AUG 600001509166 27220 JEFFERSON 

AVE

 19,094.63SO CALIF EDISON0005379/15/2021 11910  19,094.63

CNSTRCTN CONTRACT SVCS: 

PAVEMNT REHAB

 1,976,982.59HANSON AGGREGTE PACIFIC 

SW LLC, DBA ATP GENERAL 

ENG CONTR

0225569/16/2021 11911  1,976,982.59

QE JUN 2021 SALES TAX PHS  318,651.00MEDLINE INDUSTRIES INC0200629/15/2021 11912  318,651.00

SEPT INTERNET SVCS - EOC  157.69FRONTIER CALIFORNIA INC0188589/16/2021 11913  157.69

SEPT INTERNET SVCS - LIBRARY  5.31FRONTIER CALIFORNIA INC0188589/17/2021 11914  5.31

SEPT INTERNET SERVICES - LIBRARY  5.31FRONTIER CALIFORNIA INC0188589/17/2021 11915  5.31

AUG 700618534991 30395 MURRIETA 

HOT SPR

 31.87SO CALIF EDISON0005379/20/2021 11916  31.87

AUG 700367835663 28582 HARVESTON 

DR

 880.50SO CALIF EDISON0005379/20/2021 11917  880.50

AUG 600001004059 41320 

BUTTERFIELD STG

 5,050.35SO CALIF EDISON0005379/20/2021 11918  5,050.35

AUGUST WATER SVCS 32131 SOUTH 

LOOP RD

 49.20EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER 

DIST

0023909/20/2021 11919  49.20

AUGUST WATER SVCS 31991 

RORIPAUGH

 97.60EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER 

DIST

0023909/20/2021 11920  97.60

AUGUST WATER SVCS 39656 DIEGO 

DR

 131.39EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER 

DIST

0023909/20/2021 11921  131.39

AUGUST WATER SVCS 32131 SOUTH 

LOOP RD

 193.60EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER 

DIST

0023909/20/2021 11922  193.60

AUGUST WATER SVCS 32131 SOUTH 

LOOP RD

 205.56EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER 

DIST

0023909/20/2021 11923  205.56

AUGUST WATER SVCS 31991 

RORIPAUGH

 1,986.23EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER 

DIST

0023909/20/2021 11924  1,986.23

AUG 700145715868 30499 RANCHO 

CAL RD

 103.21SO CALIF EDISON0005379/21/2021 11926  103.21
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AUG 700030933344 26706 YNEZ RD  126.48SO CALIF EDISON0005379/21/2021 11927  126.48

AUG 700246573943 26953 YNEZ RD  175.57SO CALIF EDISON0005379/21/2021 11928  175.57

AUG 700036969370 40820 

WINCHESTER RD

 1,111.30SO CALIF EDISON0005379/21/2021 11929  1,111.30

AUG 091-085-1632-0 41951 MORAGA 

RD

 242.95SO CALIF GAS COMPANY0012129/21/2021 11930  242.95

REFUND: CANCELLED PERMIT 

B21-4587

 143.10PRO INSTALLATION CO0226119/20/2021 102096  143.10

SMALL TOOLS: FIRE DEPT.  811.48AFECO INC DBA FIRE ETC0109049/23/2021 206869  811.48

AFLAC ACCIDENT INDEMNITY 

PAYMENT

 3,790.56AFLAC PREMIUM HOLDING, 

C/O BNB BANK LOCKBOX

0035529/23/2021 206870  3,790.56

MISC EQUIP: BC/CHIEF: FIRE DEPTAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 

INC

0072829/23/2021 206871  98.91

MISC EQUIP: PREVENTION: FIRE DEPT  753.27

MISC OFC SUPPLIES: TVM: TCSD  241.92

MISC OFC SUPPLIES: PREVENTION: FIRE  1,107.14 13.04

BOOK COLLECTIONS: LIBRARYBAKER AND TAYLOR INC0119549/23/2021 206872  373.45

BOOK COLLECTIONS: LIBRARY  19.55

BOOK COLLECTIONS: LIBRARY  432.65 39.65

MUSIC PERFORMANCE: TVM: TCSD  250.00BOZONELOS, BOB0104699/23/2021 206873  250.00

REFUND: PA20-0072 APPLICATION 

WITHDRAWN

 2,366.85BSREP II WS HOTEL 

EXPANSION, HOLDING LLC

0226819/23/2021 206874  2,366.85

AUG PUBLIC NTC ADS: CITY CLERK  1,608.80CALIF NEWSPAPERS 

PARTNERSHIP, DBA SO CALIF 

NEWS GROUP

0218519/23/2021 206875  1,608.80

MISC SMALL TOOLS & EQUIP: INFO 

TECH

 267.26CDW LLC, DBA CDW 

GOVERNMENT LLC

0044629/23/2021 206876  267.26

RFRSHMNTS: HEALTH FAIR  699.81CHICK FIL A INC0103079/23/2021 206877  699.81

RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING: HR  200.00CITY CLERKS ASSN OF CALIF0009129/23/2021 206878  200.00

AUG FSA & COBRA ADMIN: HR  601.20COBRA ADVANTAGE INC, DBA 

THE ADVANTAGE GROUP

0174299/23/2021 206879  601.20
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Class A Driver License: Training ClassCOMMERCIAL 

TRANSPORTATION, SERVICES 

INC

0216839/23/2021 206880  6,233.82

 6,410.00VEHICLE INSPECTION FORMS: PUBLIC WORKS  176.18

SFTWR RENEWAL: INFO TECH  3,576.00CONSTANT CONTACT INC0108659/23/2021 206881  3,576.00

AGENCY MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL  180.00COSTCO TEMECULA  4910012649/23/2021 206882  180.00

AUG CONST BID SUPPOT: SANTA 

GERTRUDIS CR

DAVID EVANS AND 

ASSOCIATES INC

0126009/23/2021 206883  1,210.00

AUG DSGN SVCS: RRSP EXPANSION 18-03  170.00

SURVEY & ENVIRO: TRAFFIC SIGNAL PARK & R  8,812.06

AUG DSGN SVCS: DIAZ RD PROJ PW17-25  7,041.15

AUG DSGN SVCS: DLR SIDEWALKS. PW19-18  10,420.68

DSGN SVCS: RECYCLED WATER PROJECT  32,502.89 4,849.00

AUG FEDERAL LOBBYING SVCS: CITY 

MGR

 5,500.00DAVID TURCH AND 

ASSOCIATES

0029909/23/2021 206884  5,500.00

DSGN-BUILD SVCS: MRC  PW17-21  278,408.66DE LA SECURA INC, DBA DLS 

BUILDERS

0224839/23/2021 206885  278,408.66

TOLL ROADS USAGE: POLICE  8.65FOOTHILL EASTERN 

TRANSPORTN., CORRIDOR 

AGNCY (TOLL RDS)

0036339/23/2021 206886  8.65

DEP: GRAPHIC DSGN, GOODS & 

SVCS: TCSD

 10,471.90GIANT DESIGN0215279/23/2021 206887  10,471.90

MISC HRDWR SUPPLIES: THEATER  175.16HOME DEPOT0031989/23/2021 206888  175.16

SEPT ENTERPRISE 911 SVC: IT  300.00INTRADO LIFE & SAFETY INC0132869/23/2021 206889  300.00

TEMECULA PRESENTS: LED ZEPAGAIN  3,500.00JAMES ELLIOTT 

ENTERTAINMENT

0183529/23/2021 206890  3,500.00

TEMECULA PRESENTS: LONG RUN  3,500.00JAMES ELLIOTT 

ENTERTAINMENT

0183529/23/2021 206891  3,500.00

TEMECULA PRESENTS: TINA TURNER  3,300.00JAMES ELLIOTT 

ENTERTAINMENT

0183529/23/2021 206892  3,300.00

RELEASE CLAIMS SETTLEMENT: RISK 

DEPT

 16,500.00KELLY, VIVIAN G0226829/23/2021 206893  16,500.00
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AUG HR LEGAL SVCS FOR 

TE060-00001

LIEBERT, CASSIDY AND 

WHITMORE

0049059/23/2021 206894  1,545.00

FEB HR LEGAL SVCS FOR TE060-00001  1,415.00

DEC HR LEGAL SVCS FOR TE060-00001  8,133.20 5,173.20

CITY STREET SIGNAGE: STREET 

MAINT: PW

 810.32MAIN STREET SIGNS, DBA 

ATHACO INC

0037829/23/2021 206895  810.32

EXHIBIT RENTAL FEE: THRIFT STYLE: 

TCSD

 1,050.00MID-AMERICA ARTS ALLIANCE0162979/23/2021 206896  1,050.00

ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN SVCS: 

MERC: CIP

MILLER ARCHITECTURAL 

CORP

0213439/23/2021 206897  880.00

 6,080.00ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN SVCS: MERC: CIP  5,200.00

08/11-09/10 WTR DLVRY SVC: FOC  180.34NESTLE WATERS NORTH 

AMERICA, DBA 

READYREFRESH

0013239/23/2021 206898  180.34

OCT-DEC '21 ASSN DUES 3561 #19: FVNORTH JEFFERSON BUSINESS 

PARK

0061409/23/2021 206899  729.62

OCT-DEC '21 ASSN DUES 3561 #17: FV  557.91

OCT-DEC '21 ASSN DUES 3561 #16: FV  600.67

OCT-DEC '21 ASSN DUES 3561 #20: FV  2,646.66 758.46

PRKG MGMT SYS PARTS: PRKG 

STRUCTURE

 300.00PARKING LOGIX INC0204729/23/2021 206900  300.00

ANN'L SOFTWARE SUPPORT 

RENEWAL: TCSD

 540.00PAST PERFECT SOFTWARE 

INC

0159319/23/2021 206901  540.00

AUG PROF SRVCS: S.GERTRUDIS 

CRK, PW08-04

PECHANGA BAND OF 

LUISENO, MISSION INDIANS

0036639/23/2021 206902  923.52

 2,139.20AUG PROF SRVCS: PARK & RIDE, PW18-11  1,215.68

VARIOUS SUPPLIES: AQUATICS  77.14POOL AND ELECTRICAL, 

PRODUCTS INC

0103389/23/2021 206903  77.14

VEHICLE REPAIRS: FIRE  1,049.23PRO AUTO COLLISION INC0084479/23/2021 206904  1,049.23

10/1/21-9/30/22 MEMBERSHIP DUES  108.00PROFESSIONAL WOMEN 

TOASTMASTER

0191709/23/2021 206905  108.00
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8/12 FLOOR MATS/TOWEL RENTALS: 

MPSC

PRUDENTIAL OVERALL 

SUPPLY

0050759/23/2021 206906  23.15

7/29 FLOOR MATS/TOWEL RENTALS: MPSC  23.15

7/27 FLOOR MATS/TOWEL RENTALS: FOC  9.70

7/13 FLOOR MATS/TOWEL RENTALS: FOC  1.89

7/20 FLOOR MATS/TOWEL RENTALS: FOC  9.70

7/22 FLOOR MATS/TOWEL RENTALS: MPSC  23.15

8/17 FLOOR MATS/TOWEL RENTALS: FOC  9.70

7/8 FLOOR MATS/TOWEL RENTALS: MPSC  23.15

7/1 FLOOR MATS/TOWEL RENTALS: CIVIC CNTR  95.70

7/6 FLOOR MATS/TOWEL RENTALS: FOC  9.70

8/12 FLOOR MATS/TOWEL RENTALS: CIVIC CNT  95.70

8/5 FLOOR MATS/TOWEL RENTALS: MPSC  23.15

7/8 FLOOR MATS/TOWEL RENTALS: CIVIC CNTR  95.70

7/15 FLOOR MATS/TOWEL RENTALS: CIVIC CNT  95.70

8/5 FLOOR MATS/TOWEL RENTALS: CIVIC CNTR  95.70

7/22 FLOOR MATS/TOWEL RENTALS: CIVIC CNT  95.70

8/3 FLOOR MATS/TOWEL RENTALS: FOC  9.70

8/10 FLOOR MATS/TOWEL RENTALS: FOC  9.70

7/29 FLOOR MATS/TOWEL RENTALS: CIVIC CNT  845.74 95.70

9/14/21-9/13/22 LEASE: INFO TECH  4,870.86QUADIENT LEASING USA INC0143659/23/2021 206907  4,870.86

OCT-DEC '21 BUS PK ASSN DUE: TVE2RANCHO CALIF BUS PK ASSOC0021769/23/2021 206908  2,234.14

OCT-DEC '21 BUS PK ASSN DUE: DIAZ RD  2,033.07

OCT-DEC '21 BUS PK ASSN DUE: FOC  6,110.38 1,843.17

OCT-DEC '21 BUS PK ASSN DUE: 

OVRLND PRJT

RANCON COMMERCE CNTR 

PH2,3&4

0118539/23/2021 206909  198.38

OCT-DEC '21 BUS PK ASSN DUE: OVRLND PRJT  177.27

OCT-DEC '21 BUS PK ASSN DUE: OVRLND PRJT  624.68 249.03

HVAC SUPPLIES: PARKING GARAGEREFRIGERATION SUPPLIES, 

DISTRIBUTOR

0225379/23/2021 206910  16.20

HVAC SUPPLIES: PARKING GARAGE  28.11

HVAC SUPPLIES: CIVC CENTER  281.67

HVAC SUPPLIES: PARKING GARAGE  119.50

HVAC SUPPLIES: CIVC CENTER  42.54

HVAC SUPPLIES: PARKING GARAGE  28.10

HVAC SUPPLIES: PARKING GARAGE  250.67

HVAC SUPPLIES: CIVC CENTER  42.54

HVAC SUPPLIES: CIVC CENTER  114.91

HVAC SUPPLIES: CIVC CENTER  92.79

HVAC SUPPLIES: PARKING GARAGE  129.82

HVAC SUPPLIES: PARKING GARAGE  1,603.94 457.09

NOE CRC SPLASH PAD & SHADE, 

PW21-07

 50.00RIVERSIDE CO CLERK AND, 

RECORDER

0004189/23/2021 206911  50.00
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FPARC-TM, 233975, 20/21, Q4  921,639.84RIVERSIDE CO FIRE 

DEPARTMENT

0002679/23/2021 206912  921,639.84

7/21 CHANGES: S.GERTRUDIS CRKRIVERSIDE CO FLOOD 

CONTROL AND, WATER 

CONSERVATION DIST

0004119/23/2021 206913  1,497.31

7/21 CHANGES: MURR CRK CHNL  128.18

ADD'L DEPOSIT:MURR CRK ENCROACH PERMIT  2,625.49 1,000.00

TRAFFIC ROAD PAINT: PW STREET 

MAINT

 4,184.10ROADLINE PRODUCTS INC0010979/23/2021 206914  4,184.10

COUNTRY LIVE! @ THE MERC 9/18  708.75SANBORN GWYNETH A, CO 

TEMECULA MUSIC ACADEMY

0099809/23/2021 206915  708.75

PHOTOGRAPHY SVCS: TVM/MURAL 

9/14

SARNOWSKI SHAWNA M 

PRESTON

0176999/23/2021 206916  170.00

PHOTOGRAPHY SVCS: WELCOME HOME 9/15  170.00

PHOTOGRAPHY SVCS: DUCK POND 9/11  170.00

PHOTOGRAPHY SVCS: NAT'L PREPAREDNESS  220.00

PHOTOGRAPHY SVCS: CMO 8/10  90.00

PHOTOGRAPHY SVCS: EE LUNCHEON 9/9  170.00

PHOTOGRAPHY SVCS: MPSC 9/16  170.00

PHOTOGRAPHY SVCS: TVM 9/11  170.00

PHOTOGRAPHY SVCS: MERC/FIRST FRIDAY 9/3  170.00

PHOTOGRAPHY SVCS: COLOR RUN 9/19  1,720.00 220.00

WHITE BOARD TABLES: EMERGENCY 

MGMT

 3,686.72SCHOOL OUTFITTERS LLC0128399/23/2021 206917  3,686.72

AUG HMLESS/STR OUTREACH 

SVCS:TCSD

SOCIAL WORK ACTION GROUP0205459/23/2021 206918  19,067.50

 23,067.50HOMELESS/STREET OUTREACH SVCS:TCSD  4,000.00

PEST CONTROL: CIVIC CENTERSOUTH COUNTY PEST 

CONTROL INC

0005199/23/2021 206919  120.00

AUG PEST CONTROL: AQUATICS  59.00

AUG PEST CONTROL: WED CHPL  32.00

AUG PEST CONTROL: CRC  90.00

AUG PEST CONTROL: SPLASH PAD  49.00

AUG PEST CONTROL: HISTORY MUSEUM  42.00

AUG PEST CONTROL: SENIOR CENTER  29.00

AUG PEST CONTROL: TCC  123.00

AUG PEST CONTROL: LIBRARY  634.00 90.00

AUG ON-CALL TRAF SGNL MAINT: PW 

TRAFFIC

 1,036.10ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC LLC0192509/23/2021 206920  1,036.10
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Bank :  union UNION BANK (Continued)

Check TotalAmount PaidDescriptionVendorDateCheck #

OFFICE SUPPLIES: TCSD ADMINSTAPLES BUSINESS CREDIT0083379/23/2021 206921  168.58

OFFICE SUPPLIES: TCSD ADMIN  80.39

OFFICE SUPPLIES: POLICE MALL STOREFRONT  48.42

OFFICE SUPPLIES: POLICE MALL STOREFRONT  463.78

OFFICE SUPPLIES: THEATER  38.48

OFFICE SUPPLIES: THEATER  27.47

OFFICE SUPPLIES: THEATER  14.59

OFFICE SUPPLIES: POLICE OTSF  258.74

MISC SUPPLIES: LIBRARY  15.36

MISC SUPPLIES: LIBRARY  1,196.36 80.55

SOUND SYSTEM REPAIR:  OLD TOWN  3,818.65STAR WAY SYSTEMS 

CORPORATION

0146659/23/2021 206922  3,818.65

CRIME PREV SUPPLIES: TEM SHERIFFTEAMWORK PROMOTIONAL, 

ADVERTISING INC

0209859/23/2021 206923  321.45

 1,840.20CRIME PREV SUPPLIES: TEM SHERIFF  1,518.75

Q4 2021 TVCC SPONSORSHIP FUNDS  50,000.00TEMECULA VALLEY CHAMBER 

OF, COMMERCE

0005159/23/2021 206924  50,000.00

THEATER PERFORMANCE SEPT 23, 

2021

TEMECULA VALLEY 

PLAYHOUSE, DBA TEMECULA 

VLY PLAYERS

0059709/23/2021 206925  1,000.00

 58,988.06MAMMA MIA! TICKET SALES 9/3-19/21  57,988.06

SEPTEMBER INTERNET SVCS 41000 

MAIN ST

TIME WARNER CABLE0102769/23/2021 206926  280.91

SEPTEMBER INTERNET SVCS 32131 S LOOP RD  250.66

SEPTEMBER INTERNET SVCS 28816 PUJOL ST  598.64

SEPTEMBER INTERNET SVCS 41000 MAIN ST  2,236.91 1,106.70

THEATER PERFORMANCE: OCT 3, 

2021

 9,300.00UPTOWN JAZZ ORCHESTRA0225329/23/2021 206927  9,300.00

JUL VEHICLE DETAILING SRVCS: FIRE  68.00UPTOWN TEMECULA AUTO 

SPA LLC

0209639/23/2021 206928  68.00

AUG SHOWARE TICKETING SRVCS: 

THEATER

 2,169.00VISION ONE INC, DBA 

ACCESSO

0091019/23/2021 206929  2,169.00

THEATER HOSPITALITY & MISC 

SUPPLIES

WALMART0079879/23/2021 206930  28.14

MISC SUPPLIES: TVM/SECOND SATURDAY  106.19

REC SUPPLIES: CRC -TCSD  28.14

THEATER HOSPITALITY & MISC SUPPLIES  248.49

MISC SUPPLIES: TVM/STUDENT MURAL  42.76

REC SUPPLIES: CRC -TCSD  970.40 516.68

POST PROPOSITION 218 BALLOT 

PROCEEDINGS

 781.32WEBB MUNICIPAL FINANCE 

LLC

0206709/23/2021 206931  781.32
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Bank :  union UNION BANK (Continued)

Check TotalAmount PaidDescriptionVendorDateCheck #

MISC SUPPLIES: PW STREET MAINTWHITE CAP LP0201939/23/2021 206932  3,961.81

MISC SUPPLIES: PW STREET MAINT  1,087.50

MISC SUPPLIES: PW STREET MAINT  5,538.69 489.38

PAYMENT OF WAGES AFTER 

EMPLOYEE DEATH

 403.09WILLIAMSON, KATHRYN L0226849/23/2021 206933  403.09

ENTERTAINMENT: AOTW 10/1/21  300.00WOJNIAK, MIKE0186879/23/2021 206934  300.00

Grand total for UNION BANK:  3,932,825.31
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checks in this report. Grand Total All Checks: 103  3,932,825.31
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